
 76.0
2.99

 

 35.0
1.38

  35.0
1.38

 

13.0
0.51

SELF TAPPING
THREAD

 5.0
0.20

 

BOLT AND 2 SELF
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INCLUDED

INCLUDED HARDWARE
QTY: TYPE

1 SHCS M6-1.0 X 60MM

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY     
     MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY 
     TOLERANCE.
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AUTOMATIC BUTT CONNECTOR
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